
STATE OF NEW MEXICO 

ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

9^1 U 

= DRUG mn 

BRUCE KING 
GOVERNOR 

ANITA LOCKWOOD 
CABINET SECRETARY July 5, 1994 

POST OFFICE BOX 208B 
STATE LANO OFFICE BUILDING 

SANTA FE. NEW MEXICO 87504 
(5051 827-5800 

Chevron USA, Inc. 
Attention: Alan W. Bohling 
P.O. Box 1150 
Midland, TX 79702 

Administrative Order NSL-2994-C(SD) 

Dear Mr. Bohling: 

Reference is made to your application dated June 3, 1994, for an unorthodox Jalmat gas well 
location in an existing non-standard 480-acre gas spacing and proration unit (GPU) for said 
Jalmat Gas Pool comprising the NE/4 equivalent and S/2 of Section 3, Township 22 South, 
Range 36 East, NMPM, Lea County, New Mexico. Said GPU was authorized by Division 
Administrative Order NSP-68 and upheld by Division Order R-595, dated February 28, 1955 
and had dedicated thereon the Harry Leonard NCT-D No. 3 (formerly the Harry Leonard State 
"D" No. 3) located in Unit K of said Section 3. 

By Division Administrative Order NSL-2994(SD), dated March 8, 1991, an additional well was 
recompleted to the Jalmat Gas Pool from the South Eunice Pool, the Harry Leonard NCT-D 
Well No. 16, located at an unorthodox gas well location 660 feet from the South line and 1980 
feet from the East line (Unit O) of said Section 3 was approved for said GPU. 

By Division Administrative Order NSL-2994-A(SD), dated November 12, 1991, a third well was 
recompleted to the Jalmat Gas Pool from the South Eunice Pool, the Harry Leonard NCT-D 
Well No. 4 located at an unorthodox gas well location 1980 feet from the South line and 660 
feet from the East line (Unit I) of said Section 3. 

By Division Administrative Order NSL-2994-B(SD), dated November 30, 1992, a forth well was 
recompleted from the South Eunice Pool to the Jalmat GAs Pool in the subject GPU, the Harry 
Leonard NCT-D Well No. 13 located at an unorthodox gas well location 1980 feet from the 
North and East lines (Unit G) of said Section 3. 



Union Texas Petroleum 

August 20, 1986 

AUG 2 2 1986 

SLCONSERVATIONOWISION 
U SANTAFE 

Mr. R. L. Stamets 
New Mexico Oil Conservation Divis ion 
P. 0. Box 2088 
Sante Fe, New Mexico 87501-2088 

375 U.S. Highway 64 
Farmington, New Mexico 87401 
Telephone (505) 325-3587 

Re: Unorthodox Location 
Haynie 2-El 
1850' FNL; 870r~FWLl 
Section 4, T30N-R11W) 
San Juan County, I 

Dear Mr. Stamets: 

3 ^ /£yi-ic &6x/ & ^«t^ySfevtJ-*o 

£ 

Union Texas Petroleum requesjts administrat ive approval of an 
unorthodox locat ion for a ^Blanco Mesaverde] and ^asTn DlH<ata] 
w e l l . The request is necessiTat'ed-"b'ecws"e~~"of a sWrt—s~ectfon 
and the surface owners' demand that we twin our locat ion to an 
exist ing locat ion (Koch Indust r ies , Wright No. 1) . 

Attached for your review are well plats and locat ion schematics. 
A l l o f fse t operators have been no t i f i ed of our in ten t ions . I f 
I may be of any fur ther assistance, please advise. 

Very t r u l y yours, 

Robert C. Frank 
Permit Coordinator 

RCF:lmg 
attachments 

cc: Beta Development 
C & E Operators 
Meridian Oil 
Tenneco 
NMOCD-Aztec 
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W L W M E X i C i o t O i j _ C O U O t M V A ' i l O H C O M M I S S I O N 

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 
S f f r i i ' J r t C - I 7 $ 

C l l o c t l » * H - | ) 

A l l d t i U n r e i m u s t V * f»»m 0*» *w !>• i * i 4 » t l r • r f l h » S v r t l o A . 

Union Texas Petroleum HAYNIE 
V . l l Ho. 

#2E 
Unit L«ll<rl 

E 
S*cllon 

4 
T o w n s h i p 

30 N, 
Ranq* 

11 w 
County 

San Juan 
A c t u a l f o a l o o * L o c o i i o n o l V e l l j 

t i n * a n d 870 fool flora Ih* WEST l in* 

Ground L e v e l Oerv. Producing roimotloa Pool D e d i c a t e d A c r e o g * . 

5 785 Mesaverde/Dakota Blanco/Basin 307 fift Acre* 

1. Outline llic acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marls on tbe plot below. 

2. lf more tbnn one lease is dedicated to the well, outline eacb and identify tbe ownership tbr.rcof {both as to working 

interest and royalty). • 

3. If more than one lease of different ownership Is dedicated lo the well, have the interests of al l owners been consoli­

dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc? 

_ _ Y e s O No If answer is " y e s ? type of consolidation C OITimU n i t j Z a 11 0 n 1 _ 

If answer Is "no" list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of 
this form If necessary.) — _ 

No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, 
forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unil, eliminating such interests, bas been approved by the Commls-

JU 111,1 n 11111111111111111111 fi irt r i 111 i f l n i fiHUWHii a 11 n 1111 n 111 H M W W M J 
t 3 o 5 , 

-3.-1 .S.-7 

A c . , - t 

i 5 0 - i . | «g 

670' , 

0 

I 

1? 
- +2-

i . ' 
irj,o 

I 

. A c . t 

i . 1 s 

, J - 7 
Si 

•± r 
Nl 

t-J 
' 1 5 0 ^ . ife J _ ) "3. c s . • '-5S 

i t t t T t i M i t i i i i l i l l l l l l l l l j l l l l l l l l l l i 11 l l l l l l l 111 

I 

C -4- - W S l 

rfl 
0 
J 
(0 
C-J. 

"Z<=ioj. "5o 
J 

r 

f7l 

j 

it 
0 

1 
1 
1 
1 

I ~ 

u) 
0 

ID 

1 
1 
1 
1 

11111111 U J 1111 D i i »i 1.1a 1 i i u u n I I I I I 111111 n 
... t . i f o T - 1 i n fc_ 

• I I B i l l l U I 

Ac ~j:fc 

I 

j M e s a v e r d e 
• Dakota 
I 
l 

0 1 
J . 0 

2 

1 " I I * ««o • • •»»« m a • • • • f t i o *»«o •v fooo «»oo i o r o 

- I ' ' " " I 
too • 

C E R T I F I C A T I O N 

I h e r e b y c e r t i f y t h a t thm I n f o f m c i f i o n c o o * 

t o i n c d h e r e i n I s t r u e one/ com/> /e 'e fo l h e 

L e s t o f m y I tnowfec /ge p o j b e / i r / . 

Name 

R o b e r t C. F r a n k 
Position 

P e r m i t C o o r d i n a t o r 
Company 

-41 nion Texas—Petroleum 
D a t a 

August 22, 1986 

O a l o Suf »*y«x i 

July 29, 1986 
n * O l » l r f P r o l o # » l o n a ] Hsi^lnoci 
«^o4/oi L.ur>d Cuxv«yor 

C e c i l B. T u l l i s 
C i l l l K a i . r J „ _ 

•9672 





UNION TEXAS PETROLEUM CORPORATION 

NOTEJ^ CUTS AND] FILLS 
AFTE^ REMOVAL OF 
6"- TOPSOIL 

_ HAYNIE n E 
1850 F/N & 870 F/W , 
Sec. 4 T30N RllW N.M.P.M 
San Juan Co. N.M. 
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UNION TEXAS PETROLEUM CORPORATION ; !•-

HAYNIE' Ite'!.!.:.i |J ! 
; • \ TOP SOIL... 
ill.;AVERAGE CUT...... 
i ! AVERAGE FILL. 

! • i I ! 
I : i !.! . . . . .1039 CU. YDS. 

:.1.:.:.:.:.4:375:.;CIJ:.LYDS. 
'.!.v. . .4446 CU.; YDS. 
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